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Tuscan Tomato & Basil Soup - 2 (kg) - Frozen (Plastic Container with Lid)
Short Product Name:
Tuscan Tomato & Basil Soup

Cooked frozen Tuscan - style smooth tomato and basil soup with fresh cream, garlic and black pepper.

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060094123346   Internal GTIN: 5060094123349   Supplier : The Redemption Food Co.   Suppliers Product Code : PRTOM003

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

191kJ

46kcal
2.5g 1.5g 3.2g 0.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 191kJ 46kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 191kJ 

46kCal

Carbohydrates 4.5g

of which sugars 3.2g

Fat 2.5g

of which saturates 1.5g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 0.9g

Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Tomato (43%), Water, Onions, Pasteurised Whipping Cream ( MILK), Red Pepper, Tomato Paste (3%), Vegetable Stock [Vegetable Stock (Water, Onion, Carrot Extract, Tomato, Celeriac (CELERY), Herbs, Garlic,

Spice), Salt, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extracts, Sugar, Flavourings, Rapeseed Oil], Maize Starch, Basil (0.6%), Sugar, Garlic Puree, Black Pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : PRTOM003

Product Added : 03 March 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 June 2023

erudus id : a0d242183c114b7fa41bb59475a8a01c
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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